
Members of the Feeding Bradford Steering Group 2024-25 

Elected October 2024 AGM  

Cathy Henwood 

Feeding Bradford Development Worker, Inn Churches 

Cathy@feedingbradford.org.uk  

 

Jane Lees 

Community Works CEO 

jane.lees@communityworksbradford.org.uk  

Juli Thompson 

Inn Churches, The Storehouse 

juli@innchurches.co.uk 

 

Rev Natasha Thomas  

Priest in charge of St Peters Saltaire 

natasha.thomas@stpetes.org.uk  

 

Graham Walker 

Chair Metropolitan Food Bank 

gw014i5217@blueyonder.co.uk  

 

Ian Brewer 

Financial Inclusion & Business Development Officer Bradford Credit 

ian.brewer@bdcu.co.uk  

 

Clare Leighton 

Pioneer Minister - Girlington, Heaton and Manningham 

clare.leighton@leeds.anglican.org  

 

Imogen Stewart 

Corps Officer 

Imogen.Stewart@salvationarmy.org.uk  

 

Dan Palmer 

Ward Officer Keighley Central 

dan.palmer@bradford.gov.uk 

 

Also attends meetings but if came to a vote no voting rights. 

 

Andrew Forsey CEO  andrew.forsey@feedingbritain.org and/or  

Rose Bray  rose.bray@feedingbritain.org    

Anna Lopez anna.lopez@feedingbritain.org 

from Feeding Britain 
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